EMS FEE SCHEDULE		
Ambulance Service Licensure		
Туре	Price	Explanation
Ambulance Service License	\$560.00 per county	
Ambulance Permit	\$280.00 per vehicle	
Re-inspection fee	\$280.00 per vehicle	If a unit fails inspection initially and re-inspection is required
Non-Transport EMS		
Group Site/Certification Fee under UMMC	\$15,000	Covers up to 60 fire/law enforcment site locations and up to 320 individual certifications for NTEMS providers at the certification levels below
Invidual Site Fee	\$150	
Certification Fees Certification Fees		
EMS Driver		
4-Year Option # 1	\$40.00	Applicant provides driver history
4-Year Option # 2	\$55.00	Bureau of EMS runs driver history
8-Year Option # 1	\$80.00	Applicant provides driver history
8-Year Option # 2	\$95.00	Bureau of EMS runs driver history
Medical First Responder (MFR)	\$10.00	Initial and Recertification
EMT	\$40.00	Initial and Recertification
Advanced EMT	\$40.00	Initial and Recertification
Paramedic	\$40.00	Initial and Recertification
Critical Care Paramedic	\$69.00	Initial and Recertification
Reciprocity	\$25.00	Payment for Bureau of EMS to complete form and mail to another state
Late Fees and Reinstatement Fee	\$10.00	For Medical First Responder
Late Fees and Reinstatement Fee	\$40.00	For EMSD, EMT, AEMT, Paramedic, and CCP
Non-Emergency Medical Transport Vehicle Permit		
Vehicle Permit	\$138 per vehicle	
Re-inspection fee	\$138 per vehicle	If a unit fails inspection initially and re-inspection is required
Miscellanous		
State EMS Decal	\$2.00	Provided to certified personnel at appropriate level
State EMS Uniform Patch	\$2.00	Provided to certified personnel at appropriate level
State EMS Uniform Patch Rocker	\$1.00	Advanced EMT, Paramedic, or Honor Guard
State EMS Uniform Patch Lapel Pin	\$10.00	Provided to certified personnel at appropriate level

Updated MAR 10, 2023